AMD Epyc Milan 7773X 64C/128T 2.2GHz/3.5GHz 768MB
3200MHz x128 280W 1P/2P

Kod producenta: 100-000000504

Architektura Milan
Gniazdo CPU LGA 4094 (Socket SP3)
Ilo$¢ rdzeni 64
Ilo$¢ watkow 128
Taktowanie CPU 2.20 GHz
Taktowanie Turbo 3.50 GHz
Cache 768MB
Obstugiwane pamieci DDR4 RDIMM
DDR4 LRDIMM

Maksymalna wielko$¢ pamieci

Taktowanie pamieci

Ilos$¢ kanaléw pamieci

Maks. przepustowos$¢ pamieci

Obstuga pamieci ECC
Max CPU TDP

DDR4 3DS LRDIMM
4096 GB

3200MHz

8

204.8 GB/s

Tak

280 W

Platforms and Solutions Designed to Solve Business

Challenges

Accelerate time to value for your business with increased application
performance and the confidence of modern security features with 3rd Gen AMD
EPYC™ processors. Hear more about systems and solutions designed for EPYC™
7003 series processors from our ecosystem partners.
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